Science Supplies
Scissors, Adult
Scissors, Child
Yard sticks

rulers

singing tubes
Microscopes
Tuning forks

dowel rods

Cooking items

Palm pipes
Magnets

Human circuit

Fun fly sticks
Newtons Beads
medium Drones
Very small drones
fake Blood typing kit
Beakers Various sizes
Snap Circuits light
Teacher boxes

T Shirts

Craft Sticks

Elastic

Paracords

Gliders

Sewing Kits

vocano

Tech supplies
Computers
Tablets RCA
Fusion tablets
Surge protectors
WeDo Kit

NXT Kit

EV3 Kits

Price
$2.00

$0.50

$0.50

$0.20

$0.75

$20.00

$2.00

Large $2 thin $1
Variable
$7.00

Mixed bag $4
$5.00

$4.00

$10.00
$10.00

$4.00

$5.00

$10 set of 3
$40

$10.00 Nice plastic boxes with teaching supplies

$2.00
$4.00
$12.00
$10.00
$6.00
$1.50
$7.00

Price there are multiples of most of these items

$80-90
$25.00
$40.00
$5.00
$60.00
$130.00
$170.00



LEGO Dacta TECHNIC
Crazy contraptions

Klutz Crazy Contraptions
Bricks and Gears

ozobots

dremel 3d40 printer

Tablet covers

monitors

Stop motion Minecraft new
Lego Early simple machines
9632 Lego Simple and Motorized Machines
Boost Robot

computer hub 10 port

USB cables

$20.00
$16.00
$11.00
$15.00
$35.00
$500.00 only one of these.
$5.00
$50.00
$30.00
$45.00
$80.00
$80.00
$7.00
$2.00



